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ELEKRON SHOW SCHEDULE

STUFISH

H H MAY 20718 E + A JULY 2019

HDAY

B ¥{ DATE

A 18 I [ SHOW TIME HDAY

e 3 5 B SHOW TIME m DAY B HiDATE

e 7 5 [ SHOW TIME

Sat 1-Jun 16:00 T-Jul

16:00 Sun 2-Jun 16:00 2-Jul

DARK DAY Wed 3-Jul 16:00

16:00 DARK DAY Thu 4-Jul 16:00

Wed 1-May 16:00 7 2

Thu 2-May

Fr 3-May 20:00
Sat 4-May

Sun 5-May

16:00 5-Jun 20:00 Fri 5-lul 20:00
DARK DAY Thu 6-Jun 16:00 Sat &-Jul 16:00
DARE DAY

Fri 7-Jun 20:00 Sun 7-Jul 16:00

Wead B-May 16:00 Sat B-Jun 16:00

37} O-May 16:00 Sun O-Jun 16:00

Fr 10-May 20:00 DARK DAY Wad 10-Jul 16:00
Sat 11-May 16:00 DARK DAY Thu 11-hul 16:00
Sun 12-May 16:00 DARK DAY

DARK DAY

DARK DAY

DARK DAY Fri 14-Jun 20:00

Wad 15-May 6:00 Sat 15-Jun 16:00

37} 16-May 16:00 Sun 16-Jun 16:00

Fr 17-May 20:00 DARK DAY
Sat 1B-May 16:00 DARK DAY Thu 1B-Jul 16:00
Sur 19-May 6:00 Wed 19-Jun 16:00 Fri 19-Jul 20:00
DARK DAY Thu 20-kun 16:00 Sat 20-Jul 16:00

DARK DAY Fri 21-Jun 20:00

Ved 22-May 16:00 Sat 22-Jun 16:00
37} 23-May 16:00 Sun 23-Jur 16:00
Fr 24-May 20:00 DARK DAY
Sat 25-May 16:00 DARK DAY
Sun 26-May 16:00 Wed 26-Jun 16:00

DARE DAY Thu 27-lun 16:00
DARE DAY Fri 28-Jun 20:00

Wed 29-May 20:00 Sat 28-Jun 16:00
i 30-May 16:00 Sun 30-kun 16:00

31-May

i i 5
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